Gallup will deliver the Data to Client in accordance with Section 3.1 of the Agreement, as well as all 
updates and refreshes available during the Term in accordance with Section 3.2. 

Program Schedule Term:  The license grant for the Data set forth in this Program Schedule will commence upon delivery 
of the Data and will continue for three hundred and sixty five days (365) thereafter so long as the Agreement remains in 
effect.   

Data/Fees:   
Up to one (1) User Licenses to the Gallup WorldPoll™ Survey Data, which includes all World Poll™ Survey Data collected to 
date in the World Poll™ database for one year from the date of delivery to Client, including all updates and refreshes

[...]

2005 through the effective date of the data license) 12 months 30,000 USD 

*Each additional license is 15,000 USD   

All prices are expressed in United States dollars. 

Additional Data Licenses/Fees: 
Upon request, Gallup will provide additional User Licenses for the Data set forth herein at a rate of fifteen thousand US 
dollars ($15,000) for each User License over the one (1) initially provided.